#### Mission

The Fargo Public Schools Development Foundation mission is to partner with the Fargo Public Schools, their alumni, and the greater community to enhance and enrich learning experiences to maximize student potential.

# **Gift Designation:**

Greatest Need This Year

□ Critical Needs Program

**O** High School Food Pantries O Middle School Food Pantries O Elementary Milk & Snack Break **O** Emergency Lunch Fund **O** Homeless Program

- □ Innovative Education Grants
- □ Fargo Area Dollars for Scholars
- Designated Scholarship please list\_\_\_\_\_

□ Other

# I am a Fargo Public Schools Alumni

Year

- □ Fargo Central
- □ Fargo North
- □ Fargo South
- Davies



-	Fargo Public Schools DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION
Engaging t	
TII Engaging ti	

## **DONATION FORM**

zation	
State	Zip
s	
Annual	OAnnual
	Year
	S

Signature

### I would like to make a tribute for this gift:

In memory of:_		
In honor of:		
	of (teacher/student,	
Acknowledgem	ent of tribute shou	ld be sent to
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Please Che remain and	ck here if you wish y onymous	your gift to
The Foundatior		nrofit
tax-exempt org	n is a 501(c)(3) non- ganization.	pront,
tax-exempt org 700 7th Street Fargo ND, 5810	ganization.	pront,
700 7th Street Fargo ND, 5810 Phone (701) 4	sanization. S O3	
700 7th Street Fargo ND, 5810 Phone (701) 4 Email: fpsfour	ganization. S )3 46-1041	5